
Delta Dental of Arizona

Sales & Service Contacts

Jaquel Jones 
Implementation Consultant 
Office: 602.588.3637  
jjones@deltadentalaz.com

SALES ADMINISTRATION: NEW BUSINESS & SERVICE
Cristina Stevens 
Implementation Consultant 
Office: 602.588.3631 
cstevens@deltadentalaz.com

Tammra Laurent 
Sales Analyst 
Office: 602.588.3937 
tlaurent@deltadentalaz.com

Courtney Lorello 
Sales Analyst 
Office: 602.588.3629
clorello@deltadentalaz.com

Savanna Carel 
Sales Analyst 
Office: 602.588.3919 
scarel@deltadentalaz.com

Janie Morgan
Sales Analyst 
Office: 602.588.3820
jmorgan@deltadentalaz.com

Bart Henderson 
Key Account Sales & Retention Executive (5,000+)
Office: 602.588.3933
Cell: 847.826.8077
bhenderson@deltadentalaz.com

Stacee Grosshans 
Senior Sales Executive, Mid to Large Group (50+)
Office: 602.588.3612 
Cell: 602.818.8052 
sgrosshans@deltadentalaz.com

Stacy Nietupski 
Sales Executive, Mid to Large Group (50+)
Office: 602.588.3632  
Cell: 602.550.5000 
snietupski@deltadentalaz.com

Beth Hammon 
Sales Executive, Small Group (2-49)
Office: 602.588.3943  
Cell: 602.510.0418 
bhammon@deltadentalaz.com

Susan Kluchnik 
Inside Sales Executive, Small Group (2-49)
Office: 602.588.3968  
Cell: 602.818.8059 
skluchnik@deltadentalaz.com

SALES EXECUTIVES: NEW BUSINESS

Ann Coupland 
Account Executive III, Mid to Large Group (50+) 
Office: 602.588.3633 
Cell: 602.818.8029 
acoupland@deltadentalaz.com

Kalya Flores 
Account Executive II, Mid to Large Group (50+) 
Cell: 623.262.4990
kflores@deltadentalaz.com

Shannon Bagge 
Account Executive II, Mid to Large Group (50+) 
Office: 602.588.3623 
Cell: 602.315.0627 
sbagge@deltadentalaz.com

Kristi Koons 
Account Executive, Mid to Large Group (50+)
Office: 602.588.3969 
Cell: 206.353.6788 
kkoons@deltadentalaz.com 

Nicole Schilling 
Account Executive II, Mid to Large Group (50+)
Office: 602.588.3930 
Cell: 602.818.8031
nlschilling@deltadentalaz.com

ACCOUNT EXECUTIVES: SERVICE

Jeff Wilkinson 
Director of Account Management 
Office: 602.588.3626 
Cell: 801.231.8953 
jwilkinson@deltadentalaz.com

Kristi DeWitt-Quintero 
Director of Small Business & Individual Sales 
Office: 602.588.3931 
Cell: 602.908.1956 
kdewitt@deltadentalaz.com

LaVerna Lee 
Supervisor of Sales Administration 
Office: 602.588.3603
Cell: 602.489.3251 
llee@deltadentalaz.com

QUOTE REQUESTS 
Email group census to quotes@deltadentalaz.com

Please include the group name, SIC code, and 
indicate if there is prior dental coverage.

ELECTRONIC FILE ENROLLMENT
elecfileissues@deltadentalaz.com 

MANUAL ENROLLMENT
enrollment@deltadentalaz.com

DDAZ-0167-rev0923

Customer Service, 
Claims or Benefit Inquiries
Toll-free: 800.352.6132
customerservice@deltadentalaz.com

Billing Remittance
Delta Dental of Arizona
Attn: Group Payments
PO BOX 741737
Los Angeles, CA 90074-1737
Toll-free: 800.352.6132 Ext. 3701
Fax: 602.548.5071
billing@deltadentalaz.com

Billing Department
Toll-free: 800.352.6132 ext. 3704
billing@deltadentalaz.com

Overnight Deliveries
Delta Dental of Arizona
Attn: Lockbox #741737
2706 Media Center Dr.
Los Angeles, CA 90065-1737

GENERAL CONTACTS
Eligibility Department 
Toll-free: 800.352.6132 ext. 3700
Fax: 602.548.5075 
enrollment@deltadentalaz.com

Courtney Buze 
SBU Account Executive II, Small Group (2-49) 
Office: 602-588-3979
Cell: 480.370.6020
SBUrenewals@deltadentalaz.com

Heather Harris 
Account Executive, Small Group (2-49) 
Office: 602.588.3922
hharris@deltadentalaz.com




